RIEPILOGO PRESENZE CONSIGLIERI COMUNALLI

ANNO 2018

TOTALE
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6/2

16/2

26/3

9/4

23/4

7/5

15/5

4/6

11/6

25/6

23/7

30/7

3/9

1/10

8/10

12/11

19/11

26/11

3/12

10/12

17/12

N
N

ANDRONICO FRANCESCO

X

X

X

X

BERTOLI MARCO

X

BIGLIERI SONIA

CASCARINO CARMINE

CHIRICO GIACOMO

CUCCURU COSTANZO

GALLO FABRIZIO

GARASSINO ENZO

GUALCO DANIELE

LOLAICO ALFREDO

MANFREDI DILVA

MULIERE ROCCHINO

NEGRO STEFANO

PORTA MARIA ROSA

REPETTO STEFANO

SCIUTTO MARTINA

ZIPPO LUCIA
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